135
Logic valves
D2WWEI01E
LC..QA type
logic element - 3 way
• Venting to close configuration
• Fixed or adjustable stand-by
• Screw type adjustable configuration with lead sealing option

Logic valves
Logic element - 3 wayLC..QA type
Ordering codes and description composition
1
LC10QA/0 B 0 B SB=12bar
3 4 52
1
4
2
3
5
6
1	 Cartridges
TYPE			    CODE		  DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 10/3Q
LC10QA/0B0B	 	  0LC10Q002001	 Fixed setting, 5 bar (72.5 psi)
LC10QA/0C0B	 	  0LC10Q002002	 Fixed setting, 10 bar (145 psi)
SAE cavity 16/3Q
LC16QA/0B0B	 	  0LC16Q002001		 Fixed setting, 5 bar (72.5 psi)
LC16QA/0R0B	 	  0LC16Q002003	 Adjustable setting,
						     12 bar (174 psi)
2	 Stand by
Setting is referred to 1 l/min (0.26 Us gpm) flow
TYPE	 DESCRIPTION